
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 21.549 21.549 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.966 21.966 6
3 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 22.004 22.004 5
5 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 12-14) PTS 22.121 22.121 4
6 Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 22.135 22.135
7 Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 8u) 22.474 22.474
8 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 12-14, nov) 22.511 22.511 3
9 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal 22.529 22.529 2

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 22.676 22.676 7
2 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (R 15-19) 22.736 22.736 6
3 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 23.060 23.060 5
4 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20+) 23.163 23.163 4
5 *Madison Brown- Harley (r nov) 23.193 23.193 3
6 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 23.235 23.235 2
7 Kristin Nix- Hero 23.260 23.260
8 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 23.390 23.390 1
9 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 23.547 23.547 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief 23.638 23.638
2 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r nov) 23.672 23.672 7
3 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob 23.802 23.802
4 Sophie Aguado- Caliche Captain Rocket (r 12-14)24.300 24.300
5 Cassie Mason- Ready Set Go (r 20+) 24.362 24.362

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 24.896 24.896
2 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy (r 20+) 25.940 25.940 7
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.426 5 26.426 6
4 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.439 5 26.439 5
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.564 5 26.564 4
6 *Aiden Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) 26.717 26.717 3
7 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 22.033 5 27.033 2
8 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 27.166 27.166 1
9 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 27.210 27.210 1

10 Landry Wren - Blue 27.393 27.393
11 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov) 27.451 27.451 1
12 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 22.762 5 27.762 1
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13 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.967 27.967 1
14 Kassandra Mason- Little Bit (r 12-14) 27.987 27.987
15 *Samantha Ellis- Louee (r 9-11) 23.035 5 28.035 1
16 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 23.426 5 28.426 1
17 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 23.735 5 28.735 1
18 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc (15-19) 24.804 5 29.804 1
19 *Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) 29.826 29.826 1
20 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 25.319 5 30.319 1
21 Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 12-14) 31.309 31.309
22 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 22.575 10 32.575 1
23 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 22.663 10 32.663 1
24 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 24.089 10 34.089 1
25 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 9-11) 24.513 10 34.513 1
26 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 24.932 10 34.932 1
27 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r 20+, nov) 39.818 39.818 1

Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) NT NT
*Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Mendy Clark-Trigger (r 20+) NT NT
*Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Sylvia Nelson- Seven NT NT 1
Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r nov) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *McKenzie Speer 22.352 22.352 7
2 *Caroline Baldwin ® 22.474 22.474 6
3 *Mallory Adamitz 24.546 24.546 5
4 *Shada Cline 24.549 24.549 4
5 *Channing Spenrath 27.188 27.188 3
6 *Madison Clark 27.199 27.199 2
7 *Madison Speer 27.582 27.582 1
8 *Caylee Durbin 27.705 27.705 1
9 *Ava Packouz 28.327 28.327 1

10 *Madison Thurman 29.265 29.265 1
11 *Hannah Maier 31.868 31.868 1
12 *Cailyn Elliott 51.815 51.815 1
13 *Brydee Elliott 109.678 109.678 1
14 *Sydney Curry NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cheyenne Hammons 22.135 22.135
2 *Avery Baldwin 23.060 23.060 7
3 Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 24.896 24.896
4 *Aiden Grover 26.717 26.717 6
5 *Landry Wren ® 27.393 27.393 5
6 *Samantha Ellis- Louee PTS 23.035 5 28.035 4
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7 *Gracie Callaway 23.735 5 28.735 3
8 *Jaclynn Dankworth 29.826 29.826 2
9 *Katie Blackburn 25.319 5 30.319 1

10 *Kaleigh Elliott 22.663 10 32.663 1
11 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 24.513 10 34.513 1
12 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Isabella Jirka ® 21.549 21.549 7
2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.121 22.121 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.511 22.511 5
4 *Kelan Bode ® 23.235 23.235 4
5 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod 23.390 23.390 3
6 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 23.547 23.547 2
7 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 24.300 24.300 1
8 *Emma Watson 27.166 27.166 1
9 *Fawn Schott 27.210 27.210 1

10 *Kassandra Mason 27.987 27.987 1
11 Mattie Elder 31.309 31.309
12 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.932 10 34.932 1
13 Liza Elder- Delight NT NT
14 *Addie Ellis ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.966 21.966 7
2 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 22.004 22.004 6
3 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 22.676 22.676 5
4 *Jordan Maldonado 22.736 22.736 4
5 *Shelby Curry ® 21.439 5 26.439 3
6 *Miranda Schott 21.564 5 26.564 2
7 *Erin Bernhard 22.033 5 27.033 1
8 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle 22.762 5 27.762 1
9 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 23.426 5 28.426 1

10 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 24.804 5 29.804 1
11 *Maricela Riojas 22.575 10 32.575 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie 23.163 23.163 7
2 *Cassie Mason 24.362 24.362 6
3 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy 25.940 25.940 5
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.426 5 26.426 4
5 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.967 27.967 3
6 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 39.818 39.818 2
7 Mendy Clark- Trigger NT NT
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Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 22.511 22.511 7
2 *Madison Brown- Harley 23.193 23.193 6
3 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 23.672 23.672 5
4 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 27.451 27.451 4
5 *Nikki (Rayni ran) Sandidge - Winny 24.089 10 34.089 3
6 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 39.818 39.818 2
7 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ® 16.000 16.000
2 *Caroline Baldwin ® 16.019 16.019 7
3 *Caylee Durbin- Kitty pts 16.187 16.187 6
4 *Madison Thurman 16.190 16.190 5
5 *Shada Cline 17.494 17.494 4
6 *Channing Spenrath ® 17.722 17.722 3
7 *Sydney Curry 18.112 18.112 2
8 *Madison Speer 18.174 18.174 1
9 *Mallory Adamitz 19.152 19.152 1

10 *Madison Clark 20.767 20.767 1
11 *McKenzie Speer 15.961 5 20.961 1
12 *Amberley Klaehn 22.773 22.773 1
13 *Ava Packouz 23.370 23.370 1
14 *Cailyn Elliott 32.469 32.469 1
15 *Hannah Maier 34.647 34.647 1
16 *Rachel Murray 39.258 39.258 1
17 *Brydee Elliott 67.972 67.972 1
18 *Ashlyn Elliott 86.438 86.438 1

*Jaxon Dankworth NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.202 15.202
2 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy 15.596 15.596 7
3 Millie Marquart- GiGi 15.678 15.678
4 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 15.901 15.901 6
5 *Aidan Grover 15.911 15.911 5
6 *Samantha Ellis 16.021 16.021 4
7 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.022 16.022 3
8 *Olivia Rogler 16.124 16.124 2
9 *Katie Blackburn 16.842 16.842 1

10 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy 17.080 17.080 1
11 *Jaclynn Dankworth 17.911 17.911 1
12 Millie Marquart- Roxie 15.434 5 20.434
13 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 15.981 5 20.981 1

HHBRA Pg 4 Sept. 17, 2016



14 *Kinley Klaehn 20.203 10 30.203 1
*Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® PTS 15.195 15.195 7
2 *Zoey Thygesen 15.353 15.353 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.642 15.642 5
4 *Sophie Aquado 16.084 16.084 4
5 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.204 16.204 3
6 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.271 16.271 2
7 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 16.443 16.443 1
8 Kalli Dalland- Ace ® 16.723 16.723
9 *Fawn Schott- Belle 18.145 18.145 1

10 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.098 5 20.098 1
11 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 15.175 5 20.175 1
12 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 15.494 5 20.494 1
13 *Kelan Bode-Timber (r 12-14) 15.942 5 20.942 1
14 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler NT NT 1
15 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1
16 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry- Easy 14.948 14.948 7
2 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 14.994 14.994 6
3 *Erin Bernhard 15.001 15.001 5
4 Allison Pfeiffer - Hawk 15.045 15.045
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini 15.047 15.047 4
6 Maricela Riojas- Flossy 15.161 15.161
7 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator 15.174 15.174 3
8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.511 15.511 2
9 *Maricela Riojas- Thunder POINTS 15.658 15.658 1

10 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 15.704 15.704 1
11 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 15.963 15.963 1
12 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy 16.051 16.051 1
13 *Kaysen Turk- Chance 16.063 16.063 1
14 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut) 16.093 16.093 1
15 *Madison Grube 17.796 17.796 1
16 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 18.247 18.247 1
17 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 20.590 20.590 1

*Sylvia Nelson- Seven- POINTS NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie  pts 15.047 15.047 7
2 *Cressent Nickes- Save the Night 15.176 15.176 6
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.268 15.268 5
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4 *Angela Knetsch 15.275 15.275 4
5 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know 15.402 15.402 3
6 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 15.510 15.510 2
7 *Mendy Clark- Trigger 16.055 16.055 1
8 *Jenny Torres- Fling 16.343 16.343 1
9 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 16.369 16.369 1

10 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy 17.045 17.045 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.098 15.098 7
2 *Jeannie Walker 15.276 15.276 6
3 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)15.492 15.492 5
4 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.179 16.179 4
5 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton 16.537 16.537 3
6 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboom 16.799 16.799 2
7 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 17.005 17.005 1
8 Patti Lee - Baja Boon 19.028 19.028
9 *Lauren  McBryde 16.178 5 21.178 1

10 *Rebecca Rowell- Deanna Kardasian 15.938 10 25.938 1

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Vanessa Flick 19.011 19.011 7
2 *Kimberly Cooper 19.174 19.174 6
3 *Alex Berry 20.203 20.203 5
4 *Stephanie Packouz 15.949 5 20.949 4

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1D
1 *Jeannie Walker- Dusty 15.276 15.276 7
2 *Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly 15.478 15.478 6
3 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne 15.492 15.492 5
4 *Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child 15.823 15.823 4

2D
1 *Rene Kruse- Driftin Dollar 16.363 16.363 7
2 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny 16.760 16.760 6
3 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 16.799 16.799 5
4 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 16.832 16.832 4
5 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck 17.152 17.152 3
6 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie 17.166 17.166 2
7 *Jennifer Thompson- SF Downtown Guy 17.384 17.384 1
8 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19) 20.590 20.590 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Kenna Squires - Tellum Im Famous 14.952 14.952
2 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 15.199 15.199 7
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3 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut) 16.093 16.093 6
4 Kenna Squires - 76 Fireworks 16.316 16.316
5 *Karen Schladoer- Fly ® 16.832 16.832 5

Placing OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1D
1 Preslie Reid - Kamikaze Kate 14.606 14.606 $311.00
2 Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19) 14.948 14.948 $259.00
3 Kenna Squires - Tellum Im Famous (r Derby) 14.952 14.952 $207.00
4 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 14.994 14.994 7 $155.00
5 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (R 15-19) 15.001 15.001 6 $103.00
6 Allison Pfeiffer - Hawk (r15-19) 15.045 15.045
7 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.047 15.047 4.5
8 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) 15.047 15.047 4.5
9 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.098 15.098 3

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Maricela Riojas - Flossy (r 15-19) 15.161 15.161 7 $259.00
2 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator (r 15-19) 15.174 15.174 6 $216.00
3 *Cressent Nickes- Save The Night (r 20-49) 15.176 15.176 5 $173.00
4 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 15.195 15.195 4 $129.00
5 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 15.199 15.199 3 $86.00
6 Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.202 15.202
7 Erin O'Kelley - Chuck 15.249 15.249
8 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.268 15.268 2
9 Anglea Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20-49) 15.275 15.275

10 *Jeannie Walker - Dusty (r nov & 50+) 15.276 15.276 1
11 *Zoey Thygesen- Sea Pro (Doc's De Badger) (r 12-14)15.353 15.353 1
12 *Shelby Curry - Sugar  15.397 15.397 1
13 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 15.402 15.402 1
14 Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly (R nov)15.478 15.478
15 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)15.492 15.492 1
16 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)15.510 15.510 1
17 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.511 15.511 1
18 Karen VanVleet- Pavo 15.522 15.522
19 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 15.596 15.596 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 15.642 15.642 7 $207.00
2 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) POINTS15.658 15.658 6 $173.00
3 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 9-11) 15.678 15.678 $138.00
4 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 15.704 15.704 5 $103.00
5 *Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child (r nov) 15.823 15.823 4 $69.00
6 *Madison Brown - Jynx 15.847 15.847 3
7 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 15.901 15.901 2

HHBRA Pg 7 Sept. 17, 2016



8 *Aidan Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) 15.911 15.911 1
9 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 15.963 15.963 1

10 Kristin Ferguson Nix- Hero 15.999 15.999
11 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 8u) 16.000 16.000
12 Caroline Baldwin - Baby Chick (r 8u) 16.019 16.019
13 Samantha Ellis- Marley (r 9-11) 16.021 16.021
14 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.022 16.022 1
15 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 16.051 16.051 1
16 *Mendy Clark- Trigger (r 20-49) 16.055 16.055 1
17 Shanna Marquart- Magic 16.059 16.059
18 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 15-19) 16.063 16.063 1
19 Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 16.064 16.064
20 Sophie Aguado- Caliche Captain Rocket (r 12-14)16.084 16.084
21 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut) 16.093 16.093 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 9-11) 16.124 16.124 7 $155.00
2 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.176 16.176 6 $129.00
3 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.179 16.179 5 $103.00
4 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 16.204 16.204 4 $78.00
5 *Karen Van Vleet- Scarlett Wind 16.206 16.206 3 $52.00
6 *Madison/Patti Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.271 16.271 2
7 Kenna Squires - 76 Fireworks (r Futurity) 16.316 16.316 1
8 Jenny Torres- Fling (r 20-49) 16.343 16.343
9 Colby Nash - Missy 16.358 16.358

10 *Rene Krause- Driftin Dollar (r nov) 16.363 16.363 1
11 Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 16.369 16.369
12 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 16.443 16.443 1
13 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton (50+) 16.537 16.537 1
14 Rozlyn Reeves- Ranger 16.604 16.604

5D Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 Kalli Dalland- Ace (r 12-14) 16.723 16.723 $103.00
2 Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob 16.756 16.756 $86.00
3 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 16.760 16.760 7 $69.00
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r 50+, nov) 16.799 16.799 6 $52.00
5 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov, fut) 16.832 16.832 5 $35.00
6 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.842 16.842 4
7 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 17.005 17.005 2.5
8 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 17.005 17.005 2.5
9 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy (r 20-49) 17.045 17.045 1

10 Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 17.080 17.080
11 *Erin Bernhard(Roslyn Ran) - Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r nov)17.152 17.152 1
12 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie (r nov) 17.166 17.166 1
13 *Jennifer Thompson- SF Downtown Guy (r nov) 17.384 17.384 1
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14 Madison Grube- Chick (r 15-19) 17.796 17.796
15 *Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) 17.911 17.911 1
16 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 18.145 18.145 1
17 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie 18.247 18.247 1
18 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r adult) 19.011 19.011 1
19 Patti Lee - Baja Boon (r 50&o) 19.028 19.028
20 *Kimberly Cooper- Darlin (r adult) 19.174 19.174 1
21 Alexandra Berry- Explosive (r adult) 20.203 20.203
22 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19, nov) 20.590 20.590 1

*Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) 15.098 5 NT 1
*Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.175 5 NT 1
*Isabella/Emily Jirka- Wrangler 15.240 5 NT 1
Millie Marquart - Roxie (r 9-11) 15.434 5 NT
Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 12-14) 15.494 5 NT
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian (r50&o) 15.938 10 NT 1
*Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 15.942 5 NT 1
*Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r adult) 15.949 5 NT 1
*Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 15.981 5 NT 1
Madison Brown - Cosmo 16.016 5 NT
*Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.178 5 NT 1
Rachel Wren - Roanie 16.190 5 NT
Kinley Klaehn- Beau (r 9-11) 20.203 10 NT
*Sylvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) PTS NT NT 1
*Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
*Megan Miller - Blaze NT NT 1
Kristen Duecker- Doc's Gold N Cash NT NT
*Shelby Curry - CJ NT NT 1
*Sylvia Nelson- Hank NT NT 1
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